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SPECIFICATIONS
Power Consumption
Input Voltage 110-277V
Power Factor 0.9
Lumens
Luminous Efficiency
Color Temperature
CRI 80
Beam Angle 140°
Dimension (Inches) 43.3”(L) x 0.5”(W) x 0.2”(H) 

DRIVER
Driver Dimension (Inches) 5.7”(L) x 1.7”(W) x 1.1”(H) 

LIFESPAN & ENVIRONMENT
Average Life 50,000
Operating Temperature -25°C ~ 40°C

FEATURES

DIMENSIONS

LINEAR RETROFIT KITS FOR 2X8 LUMINAIRES

• Replacements for traditional fluorescent fixtures and recessed troffers in 
drop-in ceilings. 
• Quick Connect
• Magnetic mounting

APPLICATION
Retrofit existing fluorescent fixtures and recessed troffers. 

43.3”

0.5”

100W

13,200

4000K or 5000K

4 ea Modules and 2 Drivers

132 Lm/W

http://www.pqlighting.com/
http://www.designlights.org/QPL

